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$200,000

251 SW 132ND WAY # 201H, PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33027
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Beautifully upgraded 2BR/2BA corner unit in Century Village, a 55+
community. Features include ceramic tile floors with the look of
marble, A beautifully appointed unit with an updated kitchen, wood
cabinetry, sleek countertops, tile backsplash, and newer
appliances. Spacious bedrooms with walk-in closets, updated
bathrooms, and a large screened balcony off the second bedroom
that […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 1166 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1166 sq ft Year built: 1985

Subdivision Name: NEW HAMPTON AT CENTURY VI Association: Yes

Original List Price: 200000 County: Broward County

DOM: 16 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: No

MLS ID: A11878862 Association Fee: $570

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1166 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest, Other

Security Features: Complex Fenced, Elevator
Secure, Card Entry, Guard At Site, Security Patrol

View: Garden View, Water View

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: CBS
Construction

Entry Level: 2

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Water Purifier,
Gas Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Other, Screened
Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Architectural Style: Corner Unit

Interior Features: Other Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Other, Tile
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Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Walter C. Young Elementary School: Lakeside

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled

Association Amenities: Clubhouse-Clubroom,
Elevator(s), Pickleball, Pool

Listing Courtesy of: Keller Williams
Realty SW

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub
& Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level


